

COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT

Master

File Number: 20-1474

File ID: 20-1474 Type: Informational Report Status: Passed

Version: 1 Agenda Consent Department: DHHS: Public

Section: Health

File Created: 11/04/2020

Subject: Final Action: 12/08/2020

Title: Grant Agreement with Harm Reduction Coalition for the California Harm Reduction Initiative

to Expand Harm Reduction and Support and Services for Fiscal Years 2020-23 and

Supplemental Budget (4/5 vote required).

Internal Notes: County Counsel review: John Nguyen

Sponsors: Enactment Date:

Attachments: Staff Report, Grant Agreement with Harm Reduction Enactment Number:

Coalition for FYs 2020-23, 437003 CHRI Supplemental Budget, Public Comment C9, C10, C11, C12, C13,

C17, C21, H2, H4.pdf

lecommendation: Public Notice Date:

Drafter: kibaker@co.humboldt.ca.us Effective Date:

Related Files:

History of Legislative File

Ver- sion:	Acting Body:		Date:	Action:	Sent To:	Due Date:	Return Date:	Result:
1	Board of Supervi	sors	12/08/2020	approved				Pass
	Action Text:		d. The motion	carried by the 5 Super	ss, seconded by Supervisor Wils e following vote: visor Bohn, Supervisor Fennell, n and Supervisor Madrone	·		